CITY OF ROSEVILLE CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Valunteevs fo	- McGeh	<u>ee</u>	No.
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee:	Council	- Roseville	
Type of Organization: Candidate C	ommittee	Political (Acti	on) Committee
Type of report: Initial report Pre-primary Pre-general Period of time covered by report: From 4		see M.S. Ch. 211A.03	nuary) report (closes committee account – 3 for requirements)
SUMMA	ARY STATEMENT	TO DATE	
	Total For This Report	Total From Previous Report	
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS		_ + = 4	16,300.
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		_+=_	*300 in kind
EXPENDITURES		+=	16,300.
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITU Itemize all contributions made during the previous aggregate on a separate sheet. Itemization must pre employed for all contributors.	365 days by an ind	ividual or committee tha	at are greater than \$50 in the
An itemized list of all expenditures must also be prexpenditure. Please see affact		nclude date, purpose, and	d amount for each
Contributions less than/equal to \$50		····	
Contributions between \$51 and \$600		11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11	
Check here if within the previous year no individ	ual, committee or orga	nization has made one or r	more contributions that in the
aggregate are greater than \$50.	\$ 11 2 5		
Expenditures	\$ 16,300.	, partition	
Current Account Balance List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee's deposits			
Signature: Jammy M' Mike			Date: 1,26,15
Printed Name: Tammy McGeho			
Address: 44 mid Claks hane; Ros			

Revised 7/2014

Final Campaign Report, 2014

Filed 1/27/15

Date	Donations and Payments	Income	Expenditures	Balance
				\$0.00
09/01/14	Mindy Greiling	\$50.00		\$50.00
09/05/14	Paul Romanowski	\$100.00		\$150.00
09/15/14	Judith Connor, in-kind	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
10/02/14	Mailing		\$3,131.56	-\$2,981.56
10/03/14	Tammy McGehee, Ioan	\$15,000.00		\$12,018.44
10/06/14	Printing of cards and signs		\$3,320.77	\$8,697.67
10/15/14	Mailing		\$3,131.56	\$5,566.11
10/20/14	William Masche	\$50.00		\$5,616.11
10/20/14	Timothy Callaghan	\$50.00		\$5,666.11
10/24/14	Sandra Burwell	\$50.00		\$5,716.11
10/24/14	Alexander McKinney	\$150.00		\$5,866.11
10/24/14	Mailing		\$3,131.56	\$2,734.55
10/24/14	Newspaper ad, campaign		\$325.50	\$2,409.05
10/31/14	Raymond Schreurs	\$250.00		\$2,659.05
11/02/14	Janet Delmore	\$50.00		\$2,709.05
11/02/14	Leola Schreurs	\$250.00		\$2,959.05
11/24/14	Lillie News Ad, support local business		\$325.00	\$2,634.05
11/24/14	Lillie News Ad, thank you		\$331.50	\$2,302.55
Totals		\$16,300.00	\$13,997.45	\$2,302.55
	Tammy McGehee, partial loan repayment		\$2, 302.55	\$0.00

Account Closed

Note: All donor information is listed on previous campaign filings for the period from July 28, 2014 to December 3, 2014.